NEW
$100
$350
$60

$510

TRANSFER

$100
$175
$60

$335

APPLICATION FEES

FILING FEE

PUBLICATION

TEMPORARY LICENSE, IF APPLICABLE
TOTAL

FILING FEE

PUBLICATION

TEMPORARY LICENSE, IF APPLICABLE
TOTAL

TRANSFER DISPENSER/CABARET

$100 FILING FEE

$350 PUBLICATION

$60 TEMPORARY LICENSE, IF APPLICABLE
$510 TOTAL

CHANGE OF LOCATION

$350

PUBLICATION



