APPLICATION FEES

NEW

\$100	FILING FEE
\$350	PUBLICATION
\$60	TEMPORARY LICENSE, IF APPLICABLE
\$510	TOTAL

TRANSFER

\$100	FILING FEE
\$175	PUBLICATION
\$60	TEMPORARY LICENSE, IF APPLICABLE
\$335	TOTAL

TRANSFER DISPENSER/CABARET

\$100	FILING FEE	
\$350	PUBLICATION	
\$60	TEMPORARY LICENSE, IF APPLICABI	LE
\$510	TOTAL	

CHANGE OF LOCATION

\$350 PUBLICATION